
OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Results - February 20, 2020
Top 2 teams advance to the State Tournament

Place School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Regulation 

Total Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total

Team 

Total

Out of 

Cut

1 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 727 847 788 2362 137 214 140 157 200 219 1067 3429
2 NORTHMOR 797 711 821 2329 141 191 151 138 154 211 986 3315

3 HEATH 757 731 765 2253 147 146 195 156 152 189 985 3238 77

4 FREDERICKTOWN 753 785 745 2283 146 171 136 151 149 181 934 3217 98

5 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 644 725 759 2128 139 191 138 143 140 137 888 3016 299

6 LAKEWOOD 648 703 705 2056 139 161 148 144 155 142 889 2945 370

7 NORTH UNION 675 669 688 2032 176 154 174 134 112 149 899 2931 384

8 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 677 669 775 2121 115 136 139 125 154 125 794 2915 400

9 RIVER VALLEY 696 630 716 2042 173 125 148 123 116 138 823 2865 450

10 PLEASANT 614 647 640 1901 138 149 132 166 111 137 833 2734 581

11 RIDGEDALE 583 676 674 1933 114 117 127 112 153 127 750 2683 632

12 BISHOP READY 598 657 611 1866 156 125 103 97 139 115 735 2601 714

TOTAL PINS: 8169 8450 8687 25306 1721 1880 1731 1646 1735 1870 10583 35889

FIELD AVERAGE: 680.75 704.17 723.92 2108.83 143.42 156.67 144.25 137.17 144.58 155.83 881.92 2990.75



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: RUSSELL REHNER

Asst. Coach: MICHAEL ZERRIEN

220 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BISHOP READY JENNIFER POND 9 109 119 112 340

BISHOP READY ALLISON BAIR 10 93 91 184

BISHOP READY EMMA POND 11 90 136 99 325

BISHOP READY MARYANN RUCKER 12 136 106 129 371

BISHOP READY MARY ZERRIEN 12 170 205 144 519

BISHOP READY CECE MURACO 9 127 127

BISHOP READY MADDIE BREWSTER 10

BISHOP READY Substitution 1 n/a

BISHOP READY Substitution 2 n/a

BISHOP READY Substitution 3 n/a

412-760-3427 rrehner@cdeducation.org Team Total 598 657 611 1866

SILVER KNIGHTS BLUE / SILVER 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: MORGAN EDGELL

314 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN LANEY SHERBOURNE 12 142 117 145 404

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN MORGAN LEHNER 12 112 200 168 480

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN PEYTON COUNTS 10 144 136 155 435

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN SYDNIE WILSON 10 117 117

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN PAYTON GOODMAN 9 148 134 174 456

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN LIZ HORTON 12

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN ORIANA WILSON 10

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN Substitution 1 n/a 98 138 236

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN Substitution 2 n/a

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN Substitution 3 n/a

419-688-9116 morgedgell@gmail.com Team Total 644 725 759 2128
PIRATES RED / BLACK 5 5 5

BISHOP READY

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN

3016

735 1866 2601156 125 103 97 139 115

139 191 138 143 140 137 888 2128



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual

Head Coach: RYAN MCCLELLAN

9360 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL JANUKA BANIYA 12 111 132 172 415

COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL ISHA NEUPANE 12 98 122 94 314

COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL GOMA SANYASI 12 156 152 122 430

740-550-4509 rmcclellan@columbus.k12.oh.usInd

LIONS PURPLE / GOLD 3 3 3

Individual

Head Coach: BRIANA WELLS

524 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

ELGIN ODESSA FORD 12 126 137 144 407

740-816-9998 wells_b@elginschools.org Ind

COMETS SCARLET / GRAY 1 1 1

ELGIN

COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual

Head Coach: STEPHANIE FAIRCHILD

544 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

FAIRBANKS LILY DELLINGER 11 120 162 147 429

937-243-0191 sfairchild@fairbankspanthers.orgInd

PANTHERS RED / WHITE 1 1 1

Individual

Head Coach: TIM  DEITZ

594 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

FISHER CATHOLIC ISABELLE ROMANO 12 133 153 115 401

740 808 1743 tdeitz@ci.lancaster.oh.us Ind

IRISH GREEN / WHITE 1 1 1

FISHER CATHOLIC

FAIRBANKS



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: CHUCK YOUNG

Asst. Coach: SHAUN STEPHENS

614 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

FREDERICKTOWN EMMA STOKES 11 136 147 148 431

FREDERICKTOWN MAKENNA ANDREW 11 143 130 102 375

FREDERICKTOWN LEAH STATON 11 154 155 169 478

FREDERICKTOWN MACEY NEER 11 148 143 159 450

FREDERICKTOWN HANNAH VAUGHN 12 172 210 167 549

FREDERICKTOWN KAYLA THOMPSON 11

FREDERICKTOWN RACHEL MATTHEWS 11

FREDERICKTOWN GRACE MCMAHON 9

FREDERICKTOWN Substitution 1 n/a

FREDERICKTOWN Substitution 2 n/a

FREDERICKTOWN Substitution 3 n/a

740-398-3016 cyoung@fredschools.com Team Total 753 785 745 2283
FREDDIES RED / GRAY 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: ASHLEY STAHURSKI

664 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS LEILA MEYER 12 135 199 224 558

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS PAIGE DENIRO 12 126 128 164 418

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS EMILY BULLOCK 12 145 142 140 427

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS TAYLOR SANZO 10 148 148

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS MADDIE HOLLAR 10 148 108 99 355

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS KYRSTEN WILLIMOTT 10 123 123

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Substitution 1 n/a 92 92

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Substitution 2 n/a

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Substitution 3 n/a

614-705-4913 ashleystahurski@live.com Team Total 677 669 775 2121
BOBCATS NAVY / WHITE / GRAY 5 5 5

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS

FREDERICKTOWN

125

934 3217146 171 136 151 149 181

154115 136 139 125 2121794 2915

2283



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: VICKI WHITE

Asst. Coach: LAUREL TOWNSEND

706 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

HEATH SARAH SHERMAN 11

HEATH KAYLA BOYER 9 115 115

HEATH JAYDN MEADE 11 145 144 289

HEATH ASHLEY DEVITO 9 169 195 175 539

HEATH REAGAN DOOLEY 12 195 113 164 472

HEATH KELSEY WILSON 11 163 168 146 477

HEATH KELSEY GRIGSBY 10 136 136

HEATH Substitution 1 n/a 115 110 225

HEATH Substitution 2 n/a

HEATH Substitution 3 n/a

740-973-4822 vwhite@g.heath.k12.oh.usTeam Total 757 731 765 2253
BULLDOGS BROWN / ORANGE / WHITE 5 5 5

Individual

Head Coach: TY HICKS

712 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

HIGHLAND PAIGE HICKS 11 136 143 161 440

HIGHLAND CAMBERLY SCHADE 10 125 115 104 344

419-566-3708 marengoump5@gmail.com Ind

FIGHTING SCOTS RED / BLUE / WHITE 2 2 2

HIGHLAND

HEATH

985147 146 195 156 152 189 2253 3238



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: CRAIG SMART

Asst. Coach: SCOTT PRICE

830 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

LAKEWOOD AUTUMN SMALL 12 136 119 134 389

LAKEWOOD BECCA PRICE 10 120 120

LAKEWOOD LUCIE ARNOTT 12 146 160 152 458

LAKEWOOD KATELYN AMSPAUGH 12 127 133 116 376

LAKEWOOD MORGAN KAY 12 119 163 210 492

LAKEWOOD STEPHANIE ROWLEY 11

LAKEWOOD QUONAIAH BODY 10

LAKEWOOD ELIZABETH LEFFMAN 10

LAKEWOOD Substitution 1 n/a 128 93 221

LAKEWOOD Substitution 2 n/a

LAKEWOOD Substitution 3 n/a

904 864-0624 cdsand5@aol.com Team Total 648 703 705 2056
LANCERS RED / BLUE / WHITE 5 5 5

Individual

Head Coach: TIM PETHTEL

870 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

LICKING VALLEY KARISSA PICKENPAGH 11 174 124 146 444

740-281-4397 tpethtel26@outlook.com Ind

PANTHERS RED / BLUE / WHITE 1 1 1

889 2945

LAKEWOOD

139 161 148 144

LICKING VALLEY

155 142 2056



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual

Head Coach: JIM WOLVERTON

892 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

LONDON RAVEN LARGE 11 152 122 135 409

LONDON HANNAH KELLER 12 116 121 164 401

614-832-6523 jim.wolverton@london.k12.oh.usInd

RED RAIDERS RED / WHITE 2 2 2

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: MATT DONOHUE

Asst. Coach: ABBIE DUNN

1156 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NORTH UNION KENDRA NICOL 12 167 150 167 484

NORTH UNION LINDSEY ANDERSON 11 143 146 139 428

NORTH UNION KAYLEE SMITH 11 116 117 126 359

NORTH UNION AMELIA ENGLAND 11 151 145 142 438

NORTH UNION SAVANNAH DAVIS 11

NORTH UNION KELSEY RAUSCH 10

NORTH UNION Substitution 1 n/a 98 111 114 323

NORTH UNION Substitution 2 n/a

NORTH UNION Substitution 3 n/a

614-531-1971 donohue17@gmail.com Team Total 675 669 688 2032
LADY CATS ORANGE / BLACK 5 5 5

899176 154 174 134 112 149 2032

NORTH UNION

LONDON

2931



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: RUSS MONTGOMERY

1144 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NORTHMOR TORY CARVER 12

NORTHMOR KRISTEN BITTNER 11 138 125 151 414

NORTHMOR EMILIE DRUMM 11 167 172 153 492

NORTHMOR CHRISTIN EICHLER 11

NORTHMOR MADDIE HOVERLAND 11 206 158 213 577

NORTHMOR KOURTNEY RINEHART 9 177 146 171 494

NORTHMOR TAYLOR CANTRELL 9

NORTHMOR KAHLAN BALL 10

NORTHMOR Substitution 1 n/a 109 110 133 352

NORTHMOR Substitution 2 n/a

NORTHMOR Substitution 3 n/a

419.563.4432 russmont17@gmail.com Team Total 797 711 821 2329
GOLDEN KNIGHTS BLACK / GOLD / WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: JAMIE BYRNE

1260 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

PLEASANT JORDAN GRIFFITH 12 122 157 192 471

PLEASANT LILLIE GRIFFITH 9 103 116 219

PLEASANT REAGAN KELLY 12 120 115 120 355

PLEASANT LILLIAN CORBIN 12

PLEASANT CAILYN DAVIS 11 135 123 98 356

PLEASANT HALEE HAWKINS 10 134 159 114 407

PLEASANT Substitution 1 n/a 93 93

PLEASANT Substitution 2 n/a

PLEASANT Substitution 3 n/a

740-341-9635 jbyrne@thetomorrowcenter.orgTeam Total 614 647 640 1901
SPARTANS RED / BLACK 5 5 5

NORTHMOR

1901

PLEASANT

138 149 132 166 833111 137

141 191 151 138 154 211 2329986 3315

2734



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: IKE GREENWOOD

Asst. Coach: LES TACKETT OR AMANDA CREASE

1296 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

RIDGEDALE AALIYAH SPEARS 12 93 93

RIDGEDALE SHALYN NEAL 11 145 166 150 461

RIDGEDALE MORGAN DUTTON 11 105 144 152 401

RIDGEDALE GRACIAN DAUGHERTY 10 110 110 128 348

RIDGEDALE ALLIE BAILS 11 130 126 163 419

RIDGEDALE JAYCEE SUMMERS 9 130 81 211

RIDGEDALE Substitution 1 n/a

RIDGEDALE Substitution 2 n/a

RIDGEDALE Substitution 3 n/a

740-361-8801 igreenwood@ridgedaleschools.orgTeam Total 583 676 674 1933
ROCKETS RED / BLUE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: CHERYL MANNING

Asst. Coach: ROB MANNING

1314 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

RIVER VALLEY KELCI MOSLEY 11 145 114 164 423

RIVER VALLEY CARLA DIAMOND 11 146 127 122 395

RIVER VALLEY GISELLE PEREZ 11 129 117 163 409

RIVER VALLEY ALLEE DUTT 12 159 163 148 470

RIVER VALLEY SIDNEY KNICKEL 11 117 109 119 345

RIVER VALLEY MASHAYLA BERRY 11

RIVER VALLEY HANNAH MONTICUE 9

RIVER VALLEY GABBY CUNNINGHAM 9

RIVER VALLEY Substitution 1 n/a

RIVER VALLEY Substitution 2 n/a

RIVER VALLEY Substitution 3 n/a

740-262-1408 cheryl43302@gmail.com Team Total 696 630 716 2042
VIKINGS BLUE / GOLD 5 5 5

RIVER VALLEY

2042

RIDGEDALE

127 112 153 127 1933

138173 125 148 123

114 117 750

823116

2683

2865



OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual

Head Coach: MICHELLE BRICKER

1584 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

UTICA JORDAN LACY 11 116 163 132 411

740-403-8929 dmbricker@roadrunner.comInd

REDSKINS SCARLET / GRAY 1 1 1

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: MATTHEW HAMILTON

Asst. Coach: DENNIS STROHMEYER

1740 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN AMBER RALSTON 12 146 155 301

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN NATALIE OPAVA 12 153 153

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN CORAL VARIAN 12 168 156 324

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN NAYSA DUNLAP 12

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN LILLY MARSH 11 145 246 132 523

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN EMILY WEISHAAR 11 157 154 218 529

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN HOPE NYLAND 11 170 170

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN ABBY LANKER 11

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN Substitution 1 n/a 126 126

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN Substitution 2 n/a 124 124

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN Substitution 3 n/a 112 112

614-314-9084 mrham94@yahoo.com Team Total 727 847 788 2362
WARRIORS RED / GOLD 5 5 5

3429

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN

UTICA

214 140 157 219 1067 2362137 200



TQ - indicates member of State qualifying team; IQ - indicates State qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

1 MADDIE HOVERLAND 11 NORTHMOR 206 158 213 577 TQ

2 LEILA MEYER 12 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 135 199 224 558 IQ

3 HANNAH VAUGHN 12 FREDERICKTOWN 172 210 167 549 IQ

4 ASHLEY DEVITO 9 HEATH 169 195 175 539

5 EMILY WEISHAAR 11 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 157 154 218 529 TQ

6 LILLY MARSH 11 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 145 246 132 523 TQ

7 MARY ZERRIEN 12 BISHOP READY 170 205 144 519

8 KOURTNEY RINEHART 9 NORTHMOR 177 146 171 494 TQ

9 MORGAN KAY 12 LAKEWOOD 119 163 210 492

9 EMILIE DRUMM 11 NORTHMOR 167 172 153 492 TQ

Results All Participants - February 20, 2020

11 KENDRA NICOL 12 NORTH UNION 167 150 167 484

12 MORGAN LEHNER 12 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 112 200 168 480

13 LEAH STATON 11 FREDERICKTOWN 154 155 169 478

14 KELSEY WILSON 11 HEATH 163 168 146 477

15 REAGAN DOOLEY 12 HEATH 195 113 164 472

16 JORDAN GRIFFITH 12 PLEASANT 122 157 192 471

17 ALLEE DUTT 12 RIVER VALLEY 159 163 148 470

18 SHALYN NEAL 11 RIDGEDALE 145 166 150 461

19 LUCIE ARNOTT 12 LAKEWOOD 146 160 152 458

20 PAYTON GOODMAN 9 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 148 134 174 456

21 MACEY NEER 11 FREDERICKTOWN 148 143 159 450

22 KARISSA PICKENPAGH 11 LICKING VALLEY 174 124 146 444

23 PAIGE HICKS 11 HIGHLAND 136 143 161 440

24 AMELIA ENGLAND 11 NORTH UNION 151 145 142 438

25 PEYTON COUNTS 10 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 144 136 155 435

26 EMMA STOKES 11 FREDERICKTOWN 136 147 148 431

27 GOMA SANYASI 12 COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL 156 152 122 430

28 LILY DELLINGER 11 FAIRBANKS 120 162 147 429

29 LINDSEY ANDERSON 11 NORTH UNION 143 146 139 428

30 EMILY BULLOCK 12 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 145 142 140 427

31 KELCI MOSLEY 11 RIVER VALLEY 145 114 164 423

32 ALLIE BAILS 11 RIDGEDALE 130 126 163 419

33 PAIGE DENIRO 12 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 126 128 164 418

34 JANUKA BANIYA 12 COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL 111 132 172 415

35 KRISTEN BITTNER 11 NORTHMOR 138 125 151 414 TQ

36 JORDAN LACY 11 UTICA 116 163 132 411

37 GISELLE PEREZ 11 RIVER VALLEY 129 117 163 409

37 RAVEN LARGE 11 LONDON 152 122 135 409

39 HALEE HAWKINS 10 PLEASANT 134 159 114 407

39 ODESSA FORD 12 ELGIN 126 137 144 407

41 LANEY SHERBOURNE 12 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 142 117 145 404

42 HANNAH KELLER 12 LONDON 116 121 164 401

42 ISABELLE ROMANO 12 FISHER CATHOLIC 133 153 115 401

42 MORGAN DUTTON 11 RIDGEDALE 105 144 152 401

45 CARLA DIAMOND 11 RIVER VALLEY 146 127 122 395

46 AUTUMN SMALL 12 LAKEWOOD 136 119 134 389

47 KATELYN AMSPAUGH 12 LAKEWOOD 127 133 116 376

48 MAKENNA ANDREW 11 FREDERICKTOWN 143 130 102 375

49 MARYANN RUCKER 12 BISHOP READY 136 106 129 371

50 KAYLEE SMITH 11 NORTH UNION 116 117 126 359

51 CAILYN DAVIS 11 PLEASANT 135 123 98 356



TQ - indicates member of State qualifying team; IQ - indicates State qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
52 MADDIE HOLLAR 10 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 148 108 99 355

52 REAGAN KELLY 12 PLEASANT 120 115 120 355

54 GRACIAN DAUGHERTY 10 RIDGEDALE 110 110 128 348

55 SIDNEY KNICKEL 11 RIVER VALLEY 117 109 119 345

56 CAMBERLY SCHADE 10 HIGHLAND 125 115 104 344

57 JENNIFER POND 9 BISHOP READY 109 119 112 340

58 EMMA POND 11 BISHOP READY 90 136 99 325

59 CORAL VARIAN 12 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 0 168 156 324 TQ

60 ISHA NEUPANE 12 COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL 98 122 94 314

61 AMBER RALSTON 12 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 146 155 0 301 TQ

62 JAYDN MEADE 11 HEATH 0 145 144 289

63 LILLIE GRIFFITH 9 PLEASANT 103 0 116 219

64 JAYCEE SUMMERS 9 RIDGEDALE 0 130 81 211

65 ALLISON BAIR 10 BISHOP READY 93 91 0 184

66 HOPE NYLAND 11 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 0 0 170 170 TQ

67 NATALIE OPAVA 12 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 153 0 0 153 TQ

68 TAYLOR SANZO 10 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 0 0 148 148

69 KELSEY GRIGSBY 10 HEATH 0 0 136 136

70 CECE MURACO 9 BISHOP READY 0 0 127 127

71 KYRSTEN WILLIMOTT 10 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 123 0 0 123

72 BECCA PRICE 10 LAKEWOOD 120 0 0 120

73 SYDNIE WILSON 10 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 0 0 117 117

74 KAYLA BOYER 9 HEATH 115 0 0 115

75 AALIYAH SPEARS 12 RIDGEDALE 93 0 0 93

76 MADDIE BREWSTER 10 BISHOP READY 0 0 0 0

76 LIZ HORTON 12 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 0 0 0 0

76 ORIANA WILSON 10 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 0 0 0 0

76 KAYLA THOMPSON 11 FREDERICKTOWN 0 0 0 0

76 RACHEL MATTHEWS 11 FREDERICKTOWN 0 0 0 0

76 GRACE MCMAHON 9 FREDERICKTOWN 0 0 0 0

76 SARAH SHERMAN 11 HEATH 0 0 0 0

76 STEPHANIE ROWLEY 11 LAKEWOOD 0 0 0 0

76 QUONAIAH BODY 10 LAKEWOOD 0 0 0 0

76 ELIZABETH LEFFMAN 10 LAKEWOOD 0 0 0 0

76 SAVANNAH DAVIS 11 NORTH UNION 0 0 0 0

76 KELSEY RAUSCH 10 NORTH UNION 0 0 0 0

76 TORY CARVER 12 NORTHMOR 0 0 0 0 TQ

76 CHRISTIN EICHLER 11 NORTHMOR 0 0 0 0 TQ

76 TAYLOR CANTRELL 9 NORTHMOR 0 0 0 0 TQ

76 KAHLAN BALL 10 NORTHMOR 0 0 0 0 TQ

76 LILLIAN CORBIN 12 PLEASANT 0 0 0 0

76 MASHAYLA BERRY 11 RIVER VALLEY 0 0 0 0

76 HANNAH MONTICUE 9 RIVER VALLEY 0 0 0 0

76 GABBY CUNNINGHAM 9 RIVER VALLEY 0 0 0 0

76 NAYSA DUNLAP 12 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 0 0 0 0 TQ

76 ABBY LANKER 11 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 0 0 0 0 TQ

Field Totals 9732 10096 10323 30151

Field Average 135.16667 140.22222 143.375 139.58796

OHSAA Girls Division I District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Results All Participants - February 20, 2020
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